Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation PJ Calkins
Office sought or ballot question CItY Council

District_Vvard 4

Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from 9/31/202Q, 7/27/2020
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH S 2,1 6583 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ 1,23208
IN-KIND + $
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = s 2.1 65.83

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attachment

TOTAL |933.75

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or

of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
/
| certify that this is a full and true statement. / 1 ”f\ 7/Z 7/ Zoéd
& Signature Date

Printed Name J€sse Buhl Telephone 907-216-4228 £yl (if available) iNfo@votepj.com

Address PO Box 6486, Rochester MN 55903




Date
5/31/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/25/2020
6/26/2020
Various - Dates of donations
7/16/2020
7/20/2020
7/27/2020

Disbursements

Purpose
Website
Website
Website
Filing Fee
Marketing
Data Request
Transaction Fees
Supplies
Supplies
Phone Time

Amount

12.17
79.00
200.00
50.00
300.00
30.00
5.15
54.66
52.77
150.00

933.75




Donations Greater Than $100

Date Name Address Occupation/Employer Donation

7/22/2020  Linda Christopherson 10241 County Rd 26 Plainview, MN 55964  Springboard Development 600.00
7/25/2020  PJ Calkins WS 560.83



