CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	ffice sought or ballot question City Council		District Ward 4	
Type of X		aign committee report ation or corporation report		covered by report: 02Q _o 7/27/2020
(money or in-kind) rat contributions from a :	ther than contributor. Se single source that exceed employed, amount and date $\frac{2,1}{2}$	CONTRIBUTIONS RECE uring the period of time covered the note on contribution limits on ed \$100 during the calendar year the for these contributions. 65.83	I by this report. Contrib the back of this form. Use	a separate sheet to iten
TOTAL AMOUNT RE		165.83		
Include the amount Attach additional sh Date	, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the neets if necessary. Purpose See Attachment		g the period of time co	vered by report. Amount
			TOTAL	933.75
nore than \$200. So	list any media project ubmit a separate report cription	or corporate message project for each project. Attach add	et for which contributional sheets if necess	ary.
	list any media project ubmit a separate report	or corporate message project for each project. Attach add	t for which contributi	
more than \$200. So	list any media project ubmit a separate report cription	or corporate message project for each project. Attach add	et for which contributional sheets if necessional and Address	Expenditure or Contribution
more than \$200. So	list any media project ubmit a separate report cription	or corporate message project for each project. Attach add	et for which contribution itional sheets if necession and Address Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution

Disbursements

Date	Purpose	Amount
5/31/2020	Website	12.17
6/1/2020	Website	79.00
6/1/2020	Website	200.00
6/1/2020	Filing Fee	50.00
6/25/2020	Marketing	300.00
6/26/2020	Data Request	30.00
Various - Dates of donations	Transaction Fees	5.15
7/16/2020	Supplies	54.66
7/20/2020	Supplies	52.77
7/27/2020	Phone Time	150.00
		933.75

Donations Greater Than \$100

Date	Name	Address	Occupation/Employer	Donation
7/22/2020	Linda Christopherson	10241 County Rd 26 Plainview, MN 55964	Springboard Development	600.00
7/25/2020	PJ Calkins	10241 County Ru 26 Plantview, Win 55904	CWS	560.83